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Südring 11
76863   Herxheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 18:00 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim TV Hechtsheim II 5:3

Sa. 05.10.2024 18:00 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim ASV Landau III 5:3

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

SV Viktoria Herxheim

FK Mardi Bellheim

ASV Landau

ASV Waldsee

SV Viktoria Herxheim

ASV Landau

ASV Waldsee

FK Mardi Bellheim

BSG Neustadt

BSG Neustadt

3:3

0:6

6:0

6:0

5:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 18:00 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim TV Mainz-Zahlbach III 6:2

Do. 07.11.2024 19:30 VICTOR
Bezirksliga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim III ASV Waldsee III 8:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 18:00 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim TG Worms 7:1

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.13.01.2025 19:30 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim BSG Neustadt II 5:3

Sa. 01.02.2025 19:00 VICTOR
Bezirksliga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim III BSC Busenberg 3:5

Sa. 22.02.2025 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

18:00

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

Schüler
U15

VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

1. BC Worms

SV Viktoria Herxheim

SV Viktoria Herxheim

Spvgg Essenheim

1. BC Worms

SV Viktoria Herxheim

Spvgg Essenheim

1. BCW Hütschenhausen

Post SV Bad Kreuznach

Post SV Bad Kreuznach

1. BCW Hütschenhausen

ASV Landau II

5:1

2:4

3:3

2:4

1:5

5:3

Sa. 22.03.2025 18:00 VICTOR
Rheinhessen-
Pfalz-Liga
O19

SV Viktoria Herxheim SV Fischbach II 8:0


